
Union County Senior Softball League- 2017 - 50s Division 
 

1 Deegan Roofing 5 Roselle Am. Legion 9 Riverside Inn 13 10th St. Bar & Grill 

2 Linwood Inn 6 Cranford VFW 10 Bad Brains   

3  Joemax Telecom 7 Nat’l Energy Network 11 Linda’s Driftwood Inn II   

4 Contact Lens & Vision 8 Top Line Appliance 12 AJ Jersey   

*Team listed second is home team* 

Date Teams Field   Date Teams Field 

 
 

4/18 

13-10 

6-5 

4-1 

7-8 

3-2 

9-11 

Tremley 
Memorial #3 

Nomahegan 

Warinanco #1 

Memorial #2 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

  
 

5/30 

10-11 

2-3 

7-4 

5-9 

8-12 

6-1 

Tremley  
Kawameeh (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #1  
Memorial #2  
Rahway River Park (BB) 

 
 

4/20 

3-1 

9-10 

7-13 

4-2 

5-11 

12-8 

Jerseyland Park  
Tremley  
Nomahegan 

Memorial #3 
Memorial #2 

Warinanco #1  

  
 

6/1 

9-7 

C4-C1 

3-4 

C3-C2 

5-8 

1-2 

Jerseyland Park 

Tremley 
Memorial #2 

Nomahegan 

Warinanco #1  
Rahway River Park (BB) 

 
 

4/25 

13-4 
7-8 
11-2 
9-6 
1-10 
12-3 

Rahway River Park 

Tremley  
Memorial #3 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Memorial 2 

Warinanco #1 

  
 

6/6 

4-1 

10-9 

12-13 

6-8 

2-3 

7-5 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Tremley  
Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #2 

Warinanco #1 

 
 

4/27 

6-3 

11-12 

1-9 

5-13 

10-7 

8-4 

Jerseyland Park 
Tremley 
Rahway River Park 

8th Ward 

Warinanco #1 

Memorial #3 

  
 

6/8 

5-6 

11-1 

8-9 

12-4 

3-13 

10-2 

Jerseyland Park 

Memorial #3 
Tremley 
Memorial #2 
Warinanco #1 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

 
 

5/2 

12-5 

2-4 

13-9 

8-3 

6-10 

7-11 

Tremley 

Warinanco #1 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Rahway River Park (BB)  
Memorial #3 

Memorial #2 

  
 

6/13 

11-6 

5-2 

13-8 

3-7 

10-12 

4-9 

Nomahegan 

Memorial #2 

Tremley 

Memorial #3 

Warinanco #1   
Kawameeh (BB)  

 
 

5/4 

1-2 

8-11 

9-12 

5-10 

4-3 

13-6 

Jerseyland Park 

Tremley 

Nomahegan 

Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Kawameeh (BB) 

  
 

6/15 

11-9 

1-3 
8-13 

4-2 
12-6 

7-10 

Jerseyland Park  
Warinanco #1 

Tremley  
Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #2 

 
 

5/9 

9-13 

6-12 

2-7 

3-1  
5-4 

10-8 

Tremley 
Nomahegan 

Warinanco #1  
Rahway River Park(BB) 

Memorial #3 

Memorial #2 

  
 

6/20 

12-13 

10-11 

9-5 

6-7 

1-8 

3-4 

Nomahegan  
Tremley  
Memorial #3 
Warinanco #1  
Memorial 2 

Kawameeh (BB) 

 
 

5/11 

6-9 

4-10 

5-7 

13-1 

2-12 

11-3 

Jerseyland Park 

Memorial #2 

Tremley  
Warinanco #1 

Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

  
 

6/22 

11-8 

1-4 

9-3 

13-7 

10-5 

2-6 

Jerseyland Park 
Memorial #3     
Kawameeh (BB) 
Tremley  
Rahway River Park (BB) 
Warinanco #1 

 
 

5/16 

2-3 

7-9 

8-5 

1-4 

12-11 

6-13 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Tremley 

Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB)  
Memorial #2 

Warinanco #1    

  
 

6/27 

1-12 

5-6 

3-10 

4-11 

7-9 

2-13 

Rahway River Park 
Tremley 
Memorial #3 
Memorial 2 

Warinanco #1 

Kawameeh (BB) 

 
 

5/18 

7-12 

10-13 

8-6 

11-5 

9-2 

3-1 

Jerseyland Park 

Tremley  
Nomahegan  
Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #3  
Memorial #2 

  
 

6/29 

13-11 

4-3 

6-8 

2-1 

12-9 

5-7 

Tremley 

Jerseyland Park 

Warinanco #1 

Rahway River Park 
Kawameeh (BB) 

Memorial #3 

 
 

5/23 

3-4 

12-7 

2-1 

13-5 

6-11 

8-10 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Tremley 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #3 

Memorial #2 

Warinanco #1 

  
 

7/4 

 
NO 

GAMES 

 
 

INDEPENDENCE 

DAY 

 
 
5/25 

12-10 
9-8 
4-2 
7-6 

11-13 
1-5 

Jerseyland Park  
Tremley  
Memorial #2  
Nomahegan 
8th Ward 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

  
 

7/6 

2-8 

9-6 

1-3 

5-12 

11-7 

10-13 

Jerseyland Park 

Nomahegan 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Tremley  
Memorial #3  
Warinanco #1 



 
 

7/11 

8-5 

6-7 

11-10 

3-2 

4-1 

13-12 

Tremley  
Nomahegan 

Memorial #3  
Memorial #2  
Rahway River Park (BB) 

Warinanco #1 

 

7/27 

2-3 

13-12 

6-1 
1-9 

Memorial #2  
Tremley 
Memorial #3  6:30 
Memorial #3  7:45 

7/13 

8-7 

1-2 

13-11 

9-5 

4-6 

12-10 

Jerseyland Park 
Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #3  
Nomahegan 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Tremley  

 

8/1 

4-1 

10-9 

12-13 

6-8 

2-3 

7-5 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Tremley  
Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Memorial #2 

Warinanco #1 

7/18 

2-4 
3-5 
10-6 
8-9 
7-1 

11-12 

Memorial #3 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Nomahegan 

Tremley  
Warinanco #1 

Memorial #2 

 

8/3 

3-4 

2-1 

8-10 
5-9 
6-7 

12-13 

Jerseyland Park  
Rahway River Park (BB) 

Tremley 
Warinanco #1 
Memorial #3 

Memorial #2 

7/20 

12-10 
9-8 
4-2 
7-6 

11-13 
1-5 

Jerseyland Park  
Tremley  
Memorial #2  
Kawameeh (BB) 
Memorial #3 
Rahway River Park (BB) 

 

8/8 

3-4 

1-2 

9-5 
6-7 

8-10 

12-13 

Kawameeh (BB) 

Rahway River Park (BB) 

Warinanco #1  
Memorial #3 

Tremley 
Memorial #2 

7/25 

13-4 
7-8 
11-2 
9-6 
1-10 
12-3 

Rahway River Park 
Tremley  
Memorial #3 
Kawameeh (BB) 
Memorial 2 
Warinanco #1 

 

8/10 

3-4 
1-2 

Warinanco #1 
Rahway River 

 

NJSSA 50+ STATE TOURNAMENT   
July 29-30 

Linden Fields 


