Union County Senior Softball League- 2017 - 50s Division

1	Deegan Roofing	5	Roselle Am. Legion	9	Riverside Inn	13	10 th St. Bar & Grill
2	Linwood Inn	6	Cranford VFW	10	Bad Brains		
3	Joemax Telecom	7	Nat'l Energy Network	11	Linda's Driftwood Inn II		
4	Contact Lens & Vision	8	Top Line Appliance	12	AJ Jersev		

Team listed second is home team

Team listed second is home team							
Date	Teams	Field		Date	Teams	Field	
	13-10	Tremley			10-11	Tremley	
	6-5	Memorial #3			2-3	Kawameeh (BB)	
4/18	4-1	Nomahegan		5/30	7-4	Memorial #3	
	7-8	Warinanco #1			5-9	Warinanco #1	
	3-2	Memorial #2			8-12	Memorial #2	
	9-11	Rahway River Park (BB)			6-1	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	3-1	Jerseyland Park			9-7	Jerseyland Park	
	9-10	Tremley			C4-C1	Tremley	
4/20	7-13	Nomahegan		6/1	3-4	Memorial #2	
., _ 0	4-2	Memorial #3		0, 2	C3-C2	Nomahegan	
	5-11	Memorial #2			5-8	Warinanco #1	
	12-8	Warinanco #1			1-2	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	13-4	Rahway River Park	1		4-1	Kawameeh (BB)	
	7-8	Tremley			10-9	Tremley	
4/25	7-6 11-2	Memorial #3		6/6	12-13	Memorial #3	
4/23	9-6			0/0	6-8	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	1-10	Kawameeh (BB)			2-3		
		Memorial 2				Memorial #2	
	12-3	Warinanco #1			7-5	Warinanco #1	
	6-3	Jerseyland Park			5-6	Jerseyland Park	
	11-12	Tremley			11-1	Memorial #3	
4/27	1-9	Rahway River Park		6/8	8-9	Tremley	
	5-13	8 th Ward			12-4	Memorial #2	
	10-7	Warinanco #1			3-13	Warinanco #1	
	8-4	Memorial #3			10-2	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	12-5	Tremley			11-6	Nomahegan	
	2-4	Warinanco #1			5-2	Memorial #2	
5/2	13-9	Kawameeh (BB)		6/13	13-8	Tremley	
3,2	8-3	Rahway River Park (BB)		0,13	3-7	Memorial #3	
	6-10	Memorial #3			10-12	Warinanco #1	
	7-11	Memorial #2			4-9	Kawameeh (BB)	
	1-2	Jerseyland Park			11-9	Jerseyland Park	
	8-11	Tremley			1-3	Warinanco #1	
E / 4	9-12			6/1E			
5/4		Nomahegan		6/15	8-13	Tremley	
	5-10	Memorial #3			4-2	Memorial #3	
	4-3	Rahway River Park (BB)			12-6	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	13-6	Kawameeh (BB)			7-10	Memorial #2	
	9-13	Tremley			12-13	Nomahegan	
	6-12	Nomahegan			10-11	Tremley	
5/9	2-7	Warinanco #1		6/20	9-5	Memorial #3	
	3-1	Rahway River Park(BB)			6-7	Warinanco #1	
	5-4	Memorial #3			1-8	Memorial 2	
	10-8	Memorial #2			3-4	Kawameeh (BB)	
	6-9	Jerseyland Park			11-8	Jerseyland Park	
	4-10	Memorial #2			1-4	Memorial #3	
5/11	5-7	Tremley		6/22	9-3	Kawameeh (BB)	
-,	13-1	Warinanco #1		-,	13-7	Tremley	
	2-12	Memorial #3			10-5	Rahway River Park (BB)	
	11-3	Rahway River Park (BB)			2-6	Warinanco #1	
	2-3	Kawameeh (BB)	1		1-12	Rahway River Park	
	7-9	Tremley			5-6	Tremley	
5/16	8-5	Memorial #3		6/27	3-10	Memorial #3	
3,10	1-4	Rahway River Park (BB)		0,21	4-11	Memorial 2	
	1-4 12-11	Memorial #2			7-9	Warinanco #1	
	6-13	Warinanco #1			7-9 2-13	Kawameeh (BB)	
	7-12	Jerseyland Park	1			` ,	
		1			13-11	Tremley	
E /4 0	10-13	Tremley		6 /20	4-3	Jerseyland Park	
5/18	8-6	Nomahegan		6/29	6-8	Warinanco #1	
	11-5	Rahway River Park (BB)			2-1	Rahway River Park	
	9-2	Memorial #3			12-9	Kawameeh (BB)	
	3-1	Memorial #2			5-7	Memorial #3	
	3-4	Kawameeh (BB)					
	12-7	Tremley			NO		
5/23	2-1	Rahway River Park (BB)		7/4	GAMES	INDEPENDENCE	
	13-5	Memorial #3			UAITLO	DAY	
	6-11	Memorial #2					
	8-10	Warinanco #1					
	12-10	Jerseyland Park			2-8	Jerseyland Park	
	9-8	Tremley			9-6	Nomahegan	
5/25	4-2	Memorial #2		7/6	1-3	Rahway River Park (BB)	
3,23	7-6	Nomahegan		., 5	5-12	Tremley	
	11-13	8 th Ward			11-7	Memorial #3	
	1-15	Rahway River Park (BB)			10-13	Warinanco #1	
	1 3	Manifed Falk (DD)		L	10 13	Trainidico // 1	

	8-5	Tremley			2-3	Memorial #2
	6-7	Nomahegan			13-12	Tremley
7/11	11-10	Memorial #3		7/27	6-1	Memorial #3 6:30
//11	3-2	Memorial #2		//2/	1-9	Memorial #3 7:45
	4-1	Rahway River Park (BB)				
	13-12	Warinanco #1				
	8-7	Jerseyland Park			4-1	Kawameeh (BB)
	1-2	Rahway River Park (BB)		10-9	Tremley	
7/13	13-11	Memorial #3 Nomahegan Kawameeh (BB)		8/1	12-13	Memorial #3
//13	9-5			0/1	6-8	Rahway River Park (BB)
	4-6				2-3	Memorial #2
	12-10	Tremley			7-5	Warinanco #1
	2-4	Memorial #3			3-4	Jerseyland Park
	3-5	Rahway River Park (BB)			2-1	Rahway River Park (BB)
7/18	10-6	Nomahegan Tremley Warinanco #1		8/3	8-10	Tremley
//10	8-9				5-9	Warinanco #1
	7-1				6-7	Memorial #3
	11-12	Memorial #2			12-13	Memorial #2
	12-10	Jerseyland Park			3-4	Kawameeh (BB)
	9-8 Tremley				1-2	Rahway River Park (BB)
7/20	4-2	Memorial #2		8/8	9-5	Warinanco #1
7/20	7-6	Kawameeh (BB)	8/8		6-7	Memorial #3
	11-13	Memorial #3			8-10	Tremley
	1-5	Rahway River Park (BB)			12-13	Memorial #2
	13-4	Rahway River Park			3-4	Warinanco #1
	7-8	Tremley			1-2	Rahway River
7/25	11-2	Memorial #3		0/10		
7/23	9-6	Kawameeh (BB)		8/10		
	1-10	Memorial 2				
	12-3	Warinanco #1				

NJSSA 50+ STATE TOURNAMENT July 29-30 Linden Fields